Create Event Design

7

‘ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

01/23/2025 07:00 AM | Install - Tentative PO: Birthday Party

01/24/2025 09:00 AM | Install - TBD Shipping Address:
01/24/2025 05:00 PM | Event Date 29685 Cuthbert Rd,
01/25/2025 09:00 AM | Strike - TBD Malibu, CA 90265
Description
General

DJ Booth - TBD | 6ft
Stage-6'x8'x12"h

Carpet Cover | 80sf

Seamless Dance Floor-12'x 15| Color TBD
Sofa - 8ft| TBD

Coffee Table - TBD

Ottoman - Black

High Top Table | TBD

Barstool | TBD

Chanelled Curve Bar | Black Velvet - 5'L
Back Bar - TBD

Crystal Chandelier - Large

Tenting

White Top Tent - 25' x 50'

White Top Tent-10'x 15'

White Side Wall-165'x 10'h

Concrete Base

Ceiling Drape - 25' x 50' Tent | Black Velvet |
Perimeter Drape - 25' x 50' Tent | Black Velvet
Ceiling Drape - 10' x 15' Tent | Black Velvet
Perimeter Drape - 10' x 15' Tent | Black Velvet

Ceiling Drape - 15' x 20' Cabana | Black Velvet
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Qtty

ORDER #005980

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: January 16, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$250.00 T $250.00
$200.00 T $200.00
$172.00 T $172.00
$585.00 T $585.00
$375.00 T $2,250.00
$150.00 T $450.00
$65.00 T $260.00
$110.00 T $440.00
$28.00 T $224.00
$375.00 T $750.00
$175.00 T $175.00
$650.00 T $1,950.00

Total General $7,706.00

$1,375.00 T $1,375.00
$175.00 T $175.00
$825.00 T $825.00
$95.00 T $1,140.00
$3,437.50 T $3,437.50
$2,250.00 T $2,250.00
$412.00 T $412.00
$750.00 T $750.00
$600.00 T $600.00
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Description

Perimeter Drape - 15' x 20' | Black Velvet

Services
Trucking Fee
Install Crew | Thursday
Install Crew | Friday - If Needed*
Strike Crew
Tent: Labor + Delivery

1.5% W.C Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $1,050.00

Total Tenting

1 $450.00
7 $420.00
4 $320.00
6 $420.00
1 $1,675.00
1 $457.52

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,050.00

$12,014.50

$450.00
$2,940.00
$1,280.00
$2,520.00
$1,675.00

$457.52

$19,720.50
$9,322.52
$1,916.20
($0.00)
$30,959.22
($0.00)
$30,959.22
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