

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

01/23/2025 07:00 AM | Install - Tentative 01/24/2025 09:00 AM | Install - TBD 01/24/2025 05:00 PM | Event Date 01/25/2025 09:00 AM | Strike - TBD PO: Birthday Party Shipping Address: 29685 Cuthbert Rd, Malibu, CA 90265

ORDER #005980

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: January 16, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	DJ Booth - TBD 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Stage - 6' x 8' x 12"h	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Carpet Cover 80sf	1	\$172.00	Т	\$172.00
	Seamless Dance Floor - 12' x 15' Color TBD	1	\$585.00	Т	\$585.00
	Sofa - 8ft TBD	6	\$375.00	Т	\$2,250.00
	Coffee Table - TBD	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
	Ottoman - Black	4	\$65.00	Т	\$260.00
	High Top Table TBD	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00
	Barstool TBD	8	\$28.00	Т	\$224.00
	Chanelled Curve Bar Black Velvet - 5'L	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Back Bar - TBD	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Crystal Chandelier - Large	3	\$650.00	Т	\$1,950.00
			Total General		\$7,706.00
Tenting					
	White Top Tent - 25' x 50'	1	\$1,375.00	Т	\$1,375.00
	White Top Tent - 10' x 15'	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	White Side Wall - 165' x 10'h	1	\$825.00	Т	\$825.00
	Concrete Base	12	\$95.00	Т	\$1,140.00
	Ceiling Drape - 25' x 50' Tent Black Velvet	1	\$3,437.50	Т	\$3,437.50
	Perimeter Drape - 25' x 50' Tent Black Velvet	1	\$2,250.00	Т	\$2,250.00
	Ceiling Drape - 10' x 15' Tent Black Velvet	1	\$412.00	Т	\$412.00
	Perimeter Drape - 10' x 15' Tent Black Velvet	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Ceiling Drape - 15' x 20' Cabana Black Velvet	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Perimeter I	Drape - 15' x 20' Black Velvet	1	\$1,050.00	Т	\$1,050.00
			Total Te	Total Tenting \$1	
Services					
Trucking Fe	e	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
Install Crev	/ Thursday	7	\$420.00		\$2,940.00
Install Crev	/ Friday - If Needed*	4	\$320.00		\$1,280.00
Strike Crew	,	6	\$420.00		\$2,520.00
Tent: Labor	+ Delivery	1	\$1,675.00		\$1,675.00
1.5% W.C F	ee	1	\$457.52		\$457.52

Notes

Total Products:	\$19,720.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$9,322.52
Taxes :	\$1,916.20
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$30,959.22
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$30,959.22